                                                            深圳市鑫宇铭电子科技有限公司
Models
Rated
Voltage
for
Battery
Pack
Max
Output
Voltage
Range
Max
Output
current
@220V
Max
Output
current
@120V
CV
cut-off
Current
Lead
Acid
Li-ion
LiFePO
4
Li
QA1350A-24V30A 24V 24-34V 30A 30A 29.4V 29.4V 29.2V 3.0A
QA1350A-36V30A 36V 30-44V 30A 25A 44.1V 42.0V 43.8V 3.0A
QA1350A-48V25A 48V 39-60V 25A 18A 58.8V 54.6V 58.4V 3.0A
QA1350A-60V20A 60V 48-73V 20A 15A 73.5V 67.2V 73.0V 2.0A
QA1350A-72V15A 72V 60-88V 15A 12A 88.2V 84.0V 84.0V 1.5A
QA1350A-84V12A 84V 72-103V 12A 10A 103V 105V 103V 1.5A
TECHNOLOGY  PARAMETERS
AC Input Voltage Range 100-240VAC；45-65HZ
AC Input Max Current 5.5A@220VAC
Efficiency ≥93.0% Power Factor ≥0.99